@% Jefferson Science Associates, LLC

4Eff£0n Lab Revisions

CR# Date

12 GeV Upgrade 12-027 3/26/12

12-054 10/2/12

13-008 11/1/12
WORK AUTHORIZATION DOCUMENT 13.015 9/4/13

14-001 10/31/13

Control Account Information
CA Title CA Description
Construction Hall B Detectors Construction of the CLAS12 Detectors: Tracking,
Calorimetry, Cerenkov, and Time of Flight

CA WBS Number
1.4.2.2

CA Planned Start Date CA Projected Finish Date
1 Oct 08 4 Aug 15

(Subject to Federal Budget Approval)
CA Budget

$23,684K (burd/esc $)

CA Manager

Latifa Elouadrhiri

Work Packages
WP WBS Number WP Title
142211 Construction Hall B Detectors Tracking Silicon Detector
1.42.2.1.3 Construction Hall B Detectors Tracking Forward Drift Chambers
142223 Construction Hall B Detectors Calorimetry Forward Calorimeter
1.42.2.3.1 Construction Hall B Detectors Time of Flight Central TOF
1.4.2.2.3.2 Construction Hall B Detectors Time of Flight Forward TOF
1.4224.1 Construction Hall B Detectors Cerenkov High Threshold CC
142242 Construction Hall B Detectors Cerenkov Low Threshold CC

Approvals
PMO Date
K. Krug 10/31/13
Associate Project Manager Date
G. Young 10/31/13
Project Manager Date
C. H. Rode 10/31/13

Acceptance

Control Account Manager Date
L. Elouadrhiri 10/31/13




Work Packages (continued)

Jefferson Science Associates, LLC

WP WBS Number

WP Title

Revisions

Revisions

Revisions

CR#

Date

CR#

Date

CR#

Date

10-011

1/6/10

10-015

6/16/10

11-013

1/5/11

10-026

3/1/10

10-060

7/29/10

11-024

3/17/11

10-016

3/29/10

11-001

11/8/10

11-027

3/30/11

10-014

4/30/10

11-010

12/8/10

11-021

4/22/11

10-017

6/9/10

11-009

12/23/10

11-031

4/27/11

Revisions

CR#

Date

11-032

5/18/11

11-005

8/10/11

11-058

9/29/11

12-007

12/8/11

12-013

2/1/12




